版本：201511E  1/10
  双向晶闸管
  TRIACS
3FT8Z/C/F/U/V
主要参数  MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
IT(RMS) 8A
VDRM 600V or 800V
IGT 5mA，10mA

2 主电极 2 MT2
3 门极 G
订货信息 ORDER MESSAGES
订 货 型 号
Order code
印    记
Marking
封    装
Package
包 装
Packaging
3FT8Z-O-Z-N-C 3FT8Z TO-220 袋装  Bag
3FT8C-O-C-N-B 3FT8C TO-220C 条管  Tube
3FT8F-O-HF-N-B 3FT8F TO-220HF 条管  Tube
3FT8U-O-U-B-A 3FT8U DPAK 编带 Tape
3FT8V-O-V-N-B 3FT8V IPAK 条管  Tube
TO-220 TO-220HF TO-220C
DPAK DPAK
3FT8Z/C/F/U/V
版本：201511E 2/10